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CAMPEONATO DE KARTING EN TIERRA  ZONA CENTRO 
2018 

  “Villa Nueva ” ( 5ta. fecha) 
 
 
MONOMARCA INFANTIL 
Pos Nro Piloto Puntos 

Categoría en suspenso por técnica. 
 
150 c.c. – LIBRE - MENOR 
Pos    Nro Piloto Puntos 

1º 57 LARROSA Valentin 101 

2º 302 GREGORAT Esteban 98 

3º 677 GIOAROLA Sebastian 76 
4º 99 ROSA Francisco 73 

5º 635 SERVINO Fermin 57 

6º 307 CARDOSO Daniel 56 
7º 654 CASTRO Matias 54 

8º 76 NATALI Agustin 49 
9º 14 TISERA Imanol 45 

10º 4 CERUTTI Emiliano 43 
11º 396 GIANFELICI Marcos  24 

12º 43 FORZANI Leandro 17 
13º 1 VESPRINI Juan 14 

14º 191 LOPEZ Mauricio 11 
15º 6 BOASSO Federico 10 

  361 MENGO Alfonso 10 
17º 624 BRARDA Alejandro 9 

18º 21 GIORDANENGO Lautaro 8 
19º 28 CAREZZANO Guillermo 6 

  98 PEREZ Martin 6 
21º 7 GUZMAN Maximiliano 2 

  48 GONZALEZ Gaston 2 
  83 GILARDINI Martin 2 

  501 MARINZALDA Mateo 2 

 

150 c.c. – CADETES 
Pos     Nro   Piloto Puntos 
1º 22 LARROSA Julián 114 

2º 407 PERENO Josefina  112 
3º 117 CUELLO Nicolás 72 

4º 244 TIBALDI Nicolas 56 
5º 120 CARIGNANO Marcos 54 

6º 668 GALFRASCOLI Pablo 47 
7º 201 BELTRAMINO Gaston 37 

8º 699 DEPETRIS Enzo 26 
9º 88 SANCRICA Oscar 24 

10º 46 CAVALCHINI Leandro 19 
11º 77 FERREYRA Diego 14 

 
 

150 c.c. – GRADUADOS 
Pos     Nro    Piloto Puntos 

1º 2 GRASSANO Carlos 114 
2º 57 ABELLONIO Ariel 85 

3º 301 BONETTO Adrian 57 
4º 448 ROJAS Cesar 49 

5º 99 ALBERT Emiliano 40 
6º 545 MIR Adrian 39 

7º 70 GALFRASCOLI German 22 
8º 426 AQUISTAPACE Mauricio 20 

9º 44 RE Joel 18 
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10º 133 PENESI Diego 12 
  111 ALMIRON Walter 12 

12º 122 FORNERO Cesar 10 
13º 471 ARICIO Nicolas 9 

14º 514 PEDROTTI Juan 2 
  732 SCHLAGENTWEITT Federico 2 

 
 

 
 
 
 
SAPUCAY           (4ta Fecha). 
Pos     Nro   Piloto Puntos 

1º 110 ROSSI Gerardo 89 
2º 814 REIMONDI Matías 36,5 

3º 204 BELTRAMINO Gaston 36 
4º 550 ZAPATA Rodrigo 26 

5º 614 AGUIRRE Julian 22 
6º 195 ARIAS Lael 21 

7º 111 ALMIRON Walter 12 
  160 LENCINA Mauricio 12 

9º 848 CIACCI Javier 9,5 
10º 31 GRASSO Leonardo 4 

11º 5 GRASSO Sebastián 2 
 

 

150 c.c  - LIBRE MAYOR 
Pos     Nro   Piloto Puntos 

1º 79 SAMPIETRO Lisandro 111 
2º 800 SCHIBLI Jorge 98 

3º 1 LAVIN Juan Francisco 90 
4º 337 VILARIÑO Gonzalo 63 

5º 329 SCAGLIA Franco 61 
6º 403 ZAVALA Jose 57 

7º 2 PEREYRA Gustavo 50 
8º 449 AQUISTAPACE Marcelo 47 

9º 707 PILOTTO Edgar 43 
10º 306 CALDERON Luis 41 

11º 436 DAHER Mariano 40 
12º 777 PONT Ariel 39 

13º 438 COMBA Cristian 38 
14º 26 CONRADO Bruno 35 

15º 57 ABELLONIO Germán 31 
16º 37 ARZUAGA Franco 24 

17º 411 HERRERA Ezequiel 21 
18º 65 PLATINI Carlos 18 

  51 GIGANTE Martin 18 
20º 747 ARDUINO David 16 

21º 27 MILANO Agustín 15 
22º 199 MARQUEZ Juan 14 

23º 28 FORZANI Roberto 12 
24º 6 BASCONCELA Nelson 12 

25º 23 BOSANO Cesar 12 

26º 421 GOMEZ Pablo 11 

27º 426 AQUISTAPACE Mauricio 9 
28º 85 MEJIAS Claudio 6 

  420 BENEVENE Omar 6 
30º 14 PUECHER Maximiliano 5 

  58 SPOSITO Jose A 5 
32º 133 AMANTE Gustavo 4 

  184 OROZCO Mauro 4 

  775 CARREGIO Guillermo 4 
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35º 33 RIVAS Manuel 2 

  99 ALBERT Emiliano 2 
  152 BADIA Alejandro 2 

  257 ECHEVERRIA Hernán 2 
  784 FERNANDEZ Lucas 2 

 
 

INTERNACIONAL CADETES 
Pos     Nro   Piloto Puntos 
1º 2 FORZANI Leandro 104 

2º 84 MARTINO Alexis 78 
3º 624 BRARDA Alejandro 68 

4º 137 CAMARGO Juan 58 

5º 205 DAVILA Francisco 57 

6º 20 CARUSILLO Juan 45 
7º 314 MARTINBIANCO Juan Pablo 43 

8º 403 PIERUCCI Lautaro 30 
9º 814 BRARDA Nicolás 28 

10º 27 SIRO Lucas 26 
  11 BIANCO Augusto 26 

12º 193 PELAYES Jonathan  21 
13º 515 THOMAS Nicolas 18 

14º 525 GARCIA Juan Manuel 14 
  28 FORZANI Roberto 14 

16º 1 LUCIETTI Brian 5 
17º 666 CIBIEN Lino 2 

 
 

 

150 c.c. Senior. 
Pos    Nro     Piloto Puntos 

1º 201 FORZANI Roberto 99,5 
2º 60 MILANESIO Luis 70 

3º 111 MIR Adrian 66 
4º 58 BIGLIA Mariano 64 

5º 122 FORNERO Cesar 53 
6º 202 VIETTO Raul 39 

7º 320 FAVRE Hugo 38 
8º 441 AGUIRRE Francisco 27 

9º 205 GAIDO Lucas 13 
10º 715 THEYLER Mauricio 9 

 
 

150 c.c. Menor. 
Pos    Nro     Piloto Puntos 

1º 57 LARROSA Valentin 101 
2º 302 GREGORAT Esteban 98 

3º 677 GIOAROLA Sebastian 76 
4º 99 ROSA Francisco 73 

5º 635 SERVINO Fermin 57 
6º 307 CARDOSO Daniel 56 

7º 654 CASTRO Matias 54 
8º 76 NATALI Agustin 49 

9º 14 TISERA Imanol 45 

10º 4 CERUTTI Emiliano 43 

11º 396 GIANFELICI Marcos  24 
12º 43 FORZANI Leandro 17 

13º 1 VESPRINI Juan 14 
14º 191 LOPEZ Mauricio 11 

15º 6 BOASSO Federico 10 
  361 MENGO Alfonso 10 

17º 624 BRARDA Alejandro 9 

18º 21 GIORDANENGO Lautaro 8 
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19º 28 CAREZZANO Guillermo 6 

  98 PEREZ Martin 6 
21º 7 GUZMAN Maximiliano 2 

  48 GONZALEZ Gaston 2 
  83 GILARDINI Martin 2 

  501 MARINZALDA Mateo 2 
 

 

 
 


